
Bank Name Intern Name Bank Email College/University
Chain Bridge Bank Alexander Shahmirzadi ashahmirzadi@chainbridgebank.com Amherst College
Chain Bridge Bank Tyler Gray tgray@chainbridgebank.com James Madison University
Chain Bridge Bank Andrew Donelson adonelson@chainbridgebank.com Hampden-Sydney College
Chain Bridge Bank Sheila Carr scarr@chainbridgebank.com Penn State University
Chesapeake Bank Giovanni Davenport gdavenport@chesbank.com Hampton University
Chesapeake Bank Melody Nguyen mnguyen@chesbank.com Virginia Commonwealth University
Chesapeake Bank Riley Fox rfox@chesbank.com William & Mary
First Bank & Trust Co. Tanner Poore tpoore@firstbank.com Virginia Tech
First Bank & Trust Co. David Cahill dcahill@firstbank.com Emory & Henry College
First Bank & Trust Co. Chris Kuhler ckuhler@firstbank.com Virginia Tech
First Bank & Trust Co. Maranda Schill mschill@firstbank.com NC State University
Skyline National Bank Clay Graham cgraham@skylinenationalbank.com Virginia Tech
Skyline National Bank Kinsley Parsons kparsons@skylinenationalbank.com High Point University
Skyline National Bank Jacob Simpson jsimpson@skylinenationalbank.com UNC Greensboro
Skyline National Bank Jeramy Evans jevans@skylinenationalbank.com Liberty University
United Bank Danny Lynch daniel.lynch@bankwithunited.com Washington & Lee University
United Bank Roman Puglise roman.puglise@bankwithunited.com University of Maryland
United Bank Aria Gupta aria.gupta@bankwithunited.com University of Virginia
United Bank Nick Genovese nicholas.genovese@bankwithunited.com James Madison University
United Bank Jada Stokes jada.stokes@bankwithunited.com Spelman College
United Bank Kymora Grooms kymora.grooms@bankwithunited.com North Carolina A&T State University
United Bank Bethany Bachman bethany.bachman@bankwithunited.com West Virginia University
United Bank Juan "Felipe" Castellanos juan.castellanos@bankwithunited.com West Virginia University
United Bank Victory "Vic" Adedokun victory.adedokun@bankwithunited.com West Virginia University
United Bank Caroline Furby caroline.furby@bankwithunited.com West Virginia University
United Bank John Wafle john.wafle@bankwithunited.com Indiana University
United Bank George Faulkes george.faulkes@bankwithunited.com University of Dayton
United Bank Ryan Noark ryan.noark@bankwithunited.com West Virginia University
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